

Thank you for your gift!

Please mail this form with your donation to: Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc. PO Box 793 Bloomfield, CT 06002

Name(s)

I've printed my name above as it appears on my card

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Email address

Become a sustainer with an automatic, ongoing monthly donation.

Yes! I'd like to donate \$ ______ every month to provide consistent, reliable funding to the Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc. to inspire, empower, and connect the next generation of changemakers!

- I through Electronic Fund Transfer, and I have enclosed a voided check. Thank you—this saves the Foundation time and resources!
- \Box with my credit/debit card #

Expiration Date:

- Yes, I would like more information on how to make a bequest gift to the Kendall Wyche Foundation.
- □ I have included the Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc. in my will or estate plans

Or make a one-time donation.

Yes! I'd like to donate a one-time gift of \$

- □ with an enclosed check made payable to The Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc.
- \Box with my credit/debit card # Expiration Date:
- Yes, I would like more information on how to make a bequest gift to the Kendall
 Wyche Foundation, Inc.
- I have included the Kendall Foundation, Inc.
 in my will or estate plans

Thank you for supporting the Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc. —you're turning hope into action!

The Kendall Wyche Foundation, Inc.

EIN 99-1915401 donate@risingabovediabetes.org 860-740-2269